that parking pass is visibly displayed in the vehicle in question (”Permitted 
Vehicle”). 

b. Households with more than three licensed drivers may request an annual parking 
pass from the Amenity Manager for the additional vehicle(s) owned by person 
residing at that household. Annual passes will cost one hundred and twenty-five 
dollars ($125.00) and will be effective for one (1) year from October 1 through 
September 30. The cost of an annual pass issued after October 1 will be prorated. 

c. Permitted Vehicles parking on the street must do so with the proper 
flow/direction of traffic. No person may park their vehicle with the left side of their